Gbg 1000 1995

2-3 december i Lévgéardet

Eurosport 1/24
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Forare

Janne Ekman
Anders Gustafson
Kennet Signal
Stefan Tornfeldt
Lasse Pettersson
Kent Lundstrém
Berra Ljungdahl
Janne Andersson
Mia Ekman
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Fdrare

Anders Gustafson
Stefan Toérnfeldt
Henrik Ekwall

Jari Palola

Janne Ekman
Kent Lundstrém
Janne Andersson
Christian Ekwall

Klubb

GO-69

Vimmerby MS
GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
GO-69

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Stenungsunds MS
Partille
Stenungsunds MS

GO-69
GO-69
Stenungsunds MS
Partille

Kval

4.045 tq
4.246
4.194
4.384
4.436
4.685
4.587
4.555
7.877

Kval

2.790
2.736

2.685

2.985
3.027
3.288

Semi

152,10
147,65
143,90
142,60
134,45
134,10
134,05
123,35

A-Consy

179

178
164
160

Final

158
156
154
151
144
138

Semi

197

194

192
182

Final

302
289
272
243



